

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: MACMA No.396 of 2022 and
X-Obj.No.8 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	01.08.2023	<u>Dr. VRKS, J</u> In view of the submissions made, call for the lower Court record. List the matter after four (4) weeks. <u>Dr. VRKS, J</u> Ivd	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--