

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.No.396 of 2022 and X-OBJ No.8 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.07.2025	<u>CGR,J</u> As no other interlocutory application is pending, list these matters for hearing in usual course. JLV <u>CGR,J</u>	