

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

M.A.C.M.A.No.396 of 2022 and X-OBJ No.8 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	06.08.2026	<u>VS, J</u> Registry is directed to print the name of Smt. A.Jayanthi, learned counsel, in the place of Government Pleader for Revenue, in the cause list. <u>VS, J</u> JLV	